LET THE ADVENTURE BEGIN!

10 DECEMBER 2021, FRIDAY

10:00AM
11:00AM
02:00PM

04:00PM

11 DECEMBER 2021, SATURDAY

10:00AM
11:00AM
02:00PM
06:15PM

12 DECEMBER 2021, SUNDAY

10:00AM
11:00AM
02:00PM
04:00PM

10:00AM
11:00AM
02:00PM

05:00PM

14 DECEMBER 2021, TUESDAY

10:00AM
11:00AM
02:00PM
04:00PM

Family
Children
Children
Children
Children
Family

Children
Children
Children
Children

Family
Children
Children
Family

Family
Children
Children
Children
Adult/Family

Adult
Children
Children
Adult/Family

Water Basketball
Cookie Making™*
Water Gun Wars**
Scavenger Hunt**
Little Chef Explorer**
Build Your Own Boat***

Big Draw

Cookies Making™*
Treasure Hunt**
Sunset Ceremony

Crazy Walkway
Cookies Making™*
Signature Hunt**

Build Your Own Boat***

Cornhole Challenge
Cookies Making™*
Water Gun Wars**
Little Chef Explorer**
Beach Soccer

Water Polo
Cookies Making™*
Water Gun Wars**
Futsal Games

15 DECEMBER 2021, WEDNESDAY

10:00AM
11:00AM
02:00PM

04:00PM

16 DECEMBER 2021, THURSDAY

10:00AM
11:00AM
02:00PM
04:00PM
05:00PM

** 1 day advance booking is required
*** Activty is chargeable and requires 1 day advance booking

Family
Children
Children
Adult
Family

Family
Children
Children
Children
Family

Water Volleyball

Cookies Making™*

Little Chef Explorer**

Table Tennis .
Mini Basketball 3x3 £

Kite Making
Cookies Making™*
Water Gun Wars**
Batik Painting™**
Build Your Own Boat**



10:00AM
11:00AM
02:00PM

04:00PM
05:00PM

18 DECEMBER 2021, SATURDAY

10:00AM
11:00AM
05:00PM
06:15PM

Family
Children
Children
Children
Family
Adult

Family
Children
Adult
Family

19 DECEMBER 2021, SUNDAY

10:00AM
11:00AM
02:00PM
04:00PM
05:00PM

Family
Children
Children
Family
Family

20 DECEMBER 2021, MONDAY

Water Basketball
Cookies Making™*
Water Gun Wars**
Little Chef Explorer***
Sand Castle Building
Beach Volley Ball

Napkin Folding
Cookies Making**
Beach Volleyball
Sunset Ceremony

Mini Carnival Games
Cookies Making**
Water Gun Wars**
Batik Painting™**
Beach Soccer

10:00AM Family Big Brain i
11:00AM Children Bull's Eye Challenge : ";('/
02:00PM Adult Pool Table Challenge % 4“(,-.’ ; /
Children Water Gun Wars** M e ‘ e A
Children Little Chef Explorer*** / ;,/, 0l e
04:00PM Adult Court Football £ #5 g
T o
10:00AM Family Water Polo Q
11:00AM Children Cookies Making**
02:00PM Children Water Gun Wars**
04:00PM Family Batik Painting™**
05:00PM Family Mini Basketball 3x3
- 22 DECEMBER 2021, WEDNESDAY
10:00AM Family Crazy Walkway
- 11:00AM Children Bead Making -
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04:00PM Adult e
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FESTIVE ACTIVITIES

23 DECEMBER 2021, THURSDAY

10:00AM Family Crazy Walkway

11:00AM Children Ice Cream Decorating***
02:00PM Adult Water Gun Wars**
03:00PM Family Fun Kite Making

04:00PM Family Beach Sand Art

24 DECEMBER 2021, FRIDAY

10:00AM Family Water Basketball

11:00AM Children Ice Cream Decorating***
02:00PM Children Water Gun Wars**

04:00PM Adult Beach Volleyball Challenge
06:00PM Adult Half Yard Challenge

25 DECEMBER 2021, SATURDAY

10:00AM Family Santa Appedarance

11:00AM Children Ice Cream Decorating***
02:00PM Family Water Gun Wars with Santa**
06:15PM Family Sunset Ceremony

** 1 day advance booking is required
*** Activty is chargeable and requires 1 day advance booking




26 DECEMBER 2021, SUNDAY

10:00AM
11:00AM
02:00PM
04:00PM

Family
Children
Children
Family

27 DECEMBER 2021, MONDAY

10:00AM
11:00AM
02:00PM
03:00PM
04:00PM

Adult
Children
Children
Family
Adult

28 DECEMBER 2021, TUESDAY

10:00AM
i v 11:00AM
02:00PM
03:00PM
04:00PM

10:00AM
11:00AM
02:00PM
04:00PM

Adult
Children
Family
Adult
Family

Adult

Children
Children
Children

**1 day advance booking is required
== Activty is chargeable and requires 1 day advance booking

FESTIVE ACTIVITIES

Mini Carnival Games

lce Cream Decorating™**
Batik Painting™**

Big Brain

Crazy Golf

lce Cream Decorating***
Water Gun Wars**

Fun Kite Making

Futsal Games

Water Volleyball

lce Cream Decorating™**
Water Gun Wars**

Table Tennis Challenge
Identify Me

29 DECEMBER 2021, WEDNESDAY

Foot Golf

lce Cream Decorating™**
Water Gun Wars™*

Batik Painting***



NEW YEARS ACTIVITIES

30 DECEMBER 2021, THURSDAY

10:00AM Family Paddy Planting Experience
11:00AM Children Batik Painting***

02:00PM Family Bucket Brigade Games
04:00PM Family Identify Me

31 DECEMBER 2021, FRIDAY

10:00AM Family Crazy Golf

11:00AM Children Batik Painting***

02:00PM Children Water Gun Wars**
06:00PM Adult Half Yard Drinking Games

1 JANUARY 2021, SATURDAY

10:00AM Family Fun Kite Making
11:00AM Children Batik Painting***
02:00PM Family Identify Me
06:00PM Family Sunset Ceremony

2 JANUARY 2021, SUNDAY

09:30AM Family New Year Mini Carnival
10:00AM Family Wooden Stick Race
11:00AM Children Batik Painting***
02:00PM Adult Court Football

** 1 day advance booking is required
*** Activty is chargeable and requires 1 day advance booking



